
Results
Under 19 Men's Eight

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Trakai, Lithuania 6 - 10 August 2025

44 JM8+
FA

Race 99
(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 10 AUG 2025 / 12:43

World Best: GER Germany Poznan (POL)  2017 World Cup 5:18.68
U19 World Champ' Best: GER Germany Varese (ITA)  2022 World Championships 5:33.43
World Champion: GBR Great Britain St. Catharines (CAN)  2024 World Championships 5:55.85

Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
1 4 GBR (b)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

HEATHCOTE Alastair
BERNARD Harry
ROBERTSON Leo
WOLSKEL Richard
WENGER Gaspard
HUNT-DAVIS Luca
CONWAY Nicholas
MONAGHAN Ivo
JAMIESON Felix

1:26.90 (1) 2:57.75 (1) 4:29.19 (1) 5:57.59
1:30.85 (1) 1:31.44 (1) 1:28.40 (1)

1

2 5 CZE (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

KRAL Antonin
MICHALCIK Petr
MUK Tadeas
BRADAC Tomas
CHYNAVA Matous
VLASTNIK Jan
TYLECEK Eduard
TRUHLAR Vit
BURESOVA Marketa (F)

1:27.26 (2) 2:58.50 (2) 4:30.97 (2) 6:01.10
1:31.24 (2) 1:32.47 (2) 1:30.13 (3)

0.36 0.75 1.78 3.51

2

3 3 GER (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

WETZLER Konstantin
RIECK Georg
WATZKA Julius
BERGMANN Jakob
ADERHOLD Alex Ian
BITZ Moritz
ZEYMER Felix
GILLMANN Maximilian
LOETSCH Ella (F)

1:28.46 (4) 3:01.04 (4) 4:34.26 (3) 6:02.88
1:32.58 (4) 1:33.22 (3) 1:28.62 (2)

1.56 3.29 5.07 5.29

3

4 2 ROU (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

TRICOLICI Constantin
RUSU Gabriel-Valentin
OSTAS Gabriel
PADURE Alexandru-Stefan
UNGUREANU Ionut-Denis
FERARU Damian
MOLDOVAN Samuel
NAHARNEAC David Ioan
DESPA Irina Lucia Andreea (F)

1:28.44 (3) 3:01.01 (3) 4:34.62 (4) 6:08.06
1:32.57 (3) 1:33.61 (4) 1:33.44 (5)

1.54 3.26 5.43 10.47

4

Page 1/2



Results
Under 19 Men's Eight

SUN 10 AUG 2025

Trakai, Lithuania 6 - 10 August 2025

44 JM8+
FA

Race 99
(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 10 AUG 2025 / 12:43

Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
5 6 ITA (b)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

STRAZZULLA Carlo Alberto
NUCCIO Andrea Luigi
STRAZZULLA Roberto Valentin
GOZZI Pietro
SONCIN Lorenzo
TERRANOVA Roberto
TRECCANI degli ALFIERI Lodovico
CECOTTI Matteo
MARONI Morgana (F)

1:29.07 (6) 3:03.38 (6) 4:38.95 (6) 6:09.29
1:34.31 (6) 1:35.57 (6) 1:30.34 (4)

2.17 5.63 9.76 11.70

5

6 1 NZL (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

MARSHALL George
COOPER Blake
O'SULLIVAN Payo
CAMPBELL Corben
BUCKLEY Jack
ALLAN Ben
GIERA Bede
TOMPKINS Luke
O'MEAGHER Eliza (F)

1:28.54 (5) 3:02.18 (5) 4:36.98 (5) 6:11.62
1:33.64 (5) 1:34.80 (5) 1:34.64 (6)

1.64 4.43 7.79 14.03

6

Legend:
F Female

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

F Final
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